

à

C.A.No. 6456 OF 2002  
ITEM No.106

Court No. 2

SECTION-XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6456/2002

Kapil Dev & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Chaman Lal & Ors.  
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 11.11.2003::This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. B.R. Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be taken up tomorrow(12.11.2003).

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal )  
Court Master